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SPECIAL CARE PRODUCTS

Product Name Composition Packing

2 x 5 x 10Dizcard-25 Cinnarizine 25 mg Tab.

Glualpha L-Glutathione 125 mg.,  Alpha Lipoic Acid 100 mg., Vitamin C
90 mg., Grape Seed Ext. 50 mg., L-Arginine 50 mg Tab 

3 x 10

Orthostin Univestin 250 mg. Tablets 10 x 10

C-Rose Rosehip Extract, Vitamin C & Selenium Tablets 14 Tab Bottle

Cran-M Cranberry Ext. & D Mannose Tablets 3 x 10

Glutacard L-Glutamine, L-Arginine & Lycopene Capsules 3 x 10

Prigacar-NT 10 X 10Pregabalin 75 mg & Nortriptyline Hcl 10 mg Tab.

Carica Papaya Leaf Ext. 1100 mg + Tinospora Cordifolia Ext.
150 mg. + Goat Milk Pow. 100 mg + Vit. E 50% 40 mg Tablets

Carifit-Forte 10 x 10

90 gmStomcare Lactitol 10 gm & Ispaghula 3.5 gm PowderPowder

3 x 10GL-Plus Natural Extract, Multivitamin & Multimineral Softgel Cap.Soft Gel

10 x 10C-Phylline Acetylcysteine 600 mg. & Acebrophyllin 100 mg TabletsAlu-Alu

2 x 5 x 10Dizcard-50 Cinnarizine 50 mg Tab.

2 x 5 x 10Dizcard-75 Cinnarizine 75 mg Tab.

10 x 10Dizcard-DM Cinnarizine 20 mg + Domperidone 15 mg Tab.

3 x 10Rosi-Forte Rosehip Ext. 275 mg., Bosewella Serrata 307.5 mg. &
Devils Claw Ext. (20%) 100 mg. Tab.

1 x 20CB-Cart Budesonide 0.5mg/2 ml. Nebuliser Suspension

1 x 20Levoline-P Levosalbutamol 1.25 mg. &
Ipratropium Bromide 500 mcg/2.5 ml. Nebuliser Suspension

Respules

Respules

Ambroxol 15 mg, CPM 4 mg, Phenylephrine 5 mg,
Dextromethorphan 10 mg & menthol 1 mg (Sugar Free) Syp.

100 ml.Cu-Dex-A Sugar Free

10 x 10Cobard-Forte Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg, L-Methylfolate Calcium 1 mg,
Pyridoxal-5 Phosphate 0.5 mg, Melatonin 3 mg &
Coenzyme Q10 25 mg Tablets

Cerebroprotein Hydrolysate 2100 mg (Approximately)

Eqivalent to Nitrogen 60 mg

Cogcare 1 Vial

10 x 7Cubina-500 Terbinafine HCl 500 mg Tab

10 x 10Cunac-Plus N-Acetyl L-Cysteine 600 mg., Alphacalcidol 0.5 mcg,
L-Methylfolate Calcium 0.5 mg., Melatonin 1.5 mg.,
Chromium Polynicotine 250 mcg & Myo Inositol 100 mg Tab.

10 x 10M-Flam-D Metaxalone 400 mg. & Diclofenac Potassium 50 mg. Tab.

10 x 1 x 10Boulnorm Saccharomyces Boulardii 250 mg Capsules

1 Amp.CU-K Phytomenadione 1 mg. Injection

100 ml.Ofcard Ofloxacin 200 mg. Infusion

10 x 10Thipine Azthioprine 50 mg Tablets

10 x 1 x 10L-Micare L-Methylfolate Softgel CapsulesSoft Gel

100 mlLevocard Levofloxacin 500 mg Infusion

10 x 10Sti-Q Menthol mg, Terpineol Oil 60 mg, Chlorothymol 5 mg,
Camphor 15 mg & Eucalyptus Oi 125 mg

Soft Gel

30 Tab. BottleCuvita-C 1000 Vitamin C 1000 mg Tab.

100 mlC-Orni Ornidazole 500 mg Infusion

10 x 10C-Sultam Sultamycillin 375 mg. Tablets

15 g,C-Met-T Ciprofloxacin 1% + Metronidazole 1% +
Terbinafine 1% & Cobetasol Propionate 0.05% Cream

15 g,Cuzral-Forte Ketoconazole 2% + Neomycin Sulphate 0.1% +
Iodochlorhydroxyquinoline 1% + Tolnafate 1% +
Clobetasol Propionate 0.05% Cream

15 g,Iunaz-Forte Ofloxacin 0.75% + Ornidazole 2% + Itraconazole 1% &
Clobetasol Propionate 0.05% Cream

75 g.Cuzral Soap Ketoconazole 2% Soap



Collcare-Forte 15 g.Collagen Peptide Type-II, Blend of Extract of Suctelleria
Baicalensis & Acacia Catechu, Sodium Hyaluronate,
Chondroitin Sulfate, Methylsulphonylmethane &
Glucosamine Sulfate Sachet

Sachet

1 x 10 x 5mlBacillus Clausii 2 Billion SuspensionSpores Carcillus

10 x 1 x 10Folic Acid 5 mg. + Vitamin B12 1 mcg. & DHA 200 mg.F-DHA Soft Gel

10 x 10Itraconazole 100 mg. CapC-Itra-100

10 x 10Itraconazole 200 mg. CapC-Itra-200

Gabacar-NT Gabapentin 400 mg & Nortriptyline Hcl 10 mg Tablets 10 x 10

Inki Soap Cleansing and Moisturizing Syndet Bar 75 gm.

Oximino-IV Nutritive Infusion (Pure Crystalline Amino Acids I.V. Infusion) 100 ml.

1 VialMethyl Prednisolone 40 mg InjC-Mpred-40

1 VialMethyl Prednisolone 80 mg InjC-Mpred-80

10 x 1 x10Faropenem Sodium 200 mg. Tab.F-Penem-200

10 x 10Nitrofurantoin Sustained Release 100 mg Tab.C-Nitro-MR

10 x 10Calcium Dobesilate 500 mg. CapsulesCD-Lex

10 x 10Calcitriol 0.25 mg. Soft Gel CapOstrol-0.25 Soft Gel

3 x 10Glucosamine 750 mg. + Chondroitin 600 mg. Tab.Joint-Flex

Orket Inj. Ketorolac Tromethamine 30 mg. Inj. 1 Ampoule

Bitzox-Forte Pancreatin 192 mg., Bile Constituents 25 mg &
Activated Dimethicone 40 mg Tablets

10 x 10
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Product Name Composition Packing

Q-Parin-60 Inj. Enoxaparin Sodium 60 mg. Inj. 1 PFS

Q-Parin-40 Inj. Enoxaparin Sodium 40 mg. Inj. 1 PFS

Carica Papaya Leaf Extract 1100 mg TabletsCarifit 10 x 10

Orket-DT Tab Ketorolac Tromethamine 10 mg. Tab. 10 x 10

Cutica-F 10 ml.Fluticasone Furoate 0.021% w/v,
Benzalkonium Chloride Sodium 0.01%w/v &
Phenyl Ethyl Alcohol 0.25% w/v Nasal Spary

Lexcal-D3-Max Calcitriol 0.25 mg., Omega-3 fatty acid EPA 180 mg,
DHA 120 mg, Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg, Folic Acid 400 mcg,
Boron 1.5 mg, Calcium Carbonate 500 mg Soft Gel

(Soft Gel) 10 x 1 x 10

1 SachetCollcare Collagen Peptide10 gm, Glucosamine 1.5 gm &
Vitamin C 35 mg Sachet

Sachet

10 X 10

10 X 10

Cuprega-N

Lepo-1000

Pregabalin 75 mg & Nortriptyline Hcl 10 mg Tab.

Evening Primrose Oil 1000 mg. Softgel Cap.

Gabapentin 400 mg & Nortriptyline Hcl 10 mg TabletsCugaba-N 10 x 10

(Soft Gel)

10 x 10Favot-200 Flavoxate HCl 200 mg. Tabb.

10 x 10Favot-OF Flavoxate 200 mg + Ofloxacin 200 mg

Cutica-P 10 ml.
Benzalkonium Chloride Sodium 0.01%w/v &
Phenyl Ethyl Alcohol 0.25% w/v Nasal Spary

Fluticasone Propionate 0.04% w/v,

Cranberry ext., D-mannose, Potassium Magnesium Citrate

Hadjod (Cissus Quadrangularis) 500 mg. Capsules

Canex

Gudfix

Sachet 10 x 5g

30 Cap. Bottle

10 x 10C-Doxy-LB Doxycycline 100 mg. + Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 Ms Cap.

Cuhair  (Like Follihair) 10 x 10Biotin, Amino Acids, Vitamins, Minerals & Natural Ext. Tab.

10 x 10Cutas-A Acebrophylline 200 mg. & Montelukast 10 mg. Tab.

10 x 10Cuvit-B1 Vitamin B1 100 mg. Tab.

10 x 10Simethicone 140 mg Soft Gel Cap.Soft GelSimecon-Gold

10 x 10Lansoprazole Orally Disintegrating 15 mg. TabletsLankid-MD

Asthisamhara (Cissus Quadrangularis) 300 mg., Shilajeet
Shuddha 40 mg., Mahayograj Guggul 100 mg Capsules

Gudfix-Forte 10 x 10

10 x 10Sulfasalazine 500 mg. TabletsSSZ-500



10 x 1 x 10C-Star-Q10 Co-Enzyme Q10 100 mg, Lycopene 4000 mcg,
L-Carnitine L-Tartrate 50 mg, Omega-3 Fatty Acid &
Selenium Dioxide 100 mcg Softgel Capsules.

(Soft Gel)

15 x 10Collcare Collagen Peptide Type I 40 mg, Sodium Hylauronate 30 mg,
Chondroitin Sulphate 200 mg & Vitamin C 35 mg Tab.

10 x 1 x 4Cufil Tadalafil 10 mg. & Dapoxetine Hcl 30 mg. Tab.

Part-1 : Vitamin C 150 mg.
Part-2 : Mecobalamin 1000 mcg, Folic Acid 0.7 mg. &
Niacinamide 12 mg.

Cobard-C 1 Amp.Combi Pack

60 mlCitcard Syrup Citicoline 500 mg Syrup

Citcard-P 10 x 10Citicoline 500 mg & Piracetam 800 mg Tab.

Culiv 1 Amp.L-Ornithine L-Asparate 5 gm. Injection

55 gm.Spilin Spray Diclofenac Sodium Spray

Imesefe 1 VialImipenem 500 mg + Cilastatin 500 mg Injection

10 x 1 x 7Cubinal Clindamycin Phosphate & Clotrimazole Vaginal Suppositories(Soft Gel)

10 x 1 x 7Cubinal-T Clindamycin Phosphate & Clotrimazole +
Tinidazole Vaginal Suppositories

(Soft Gel)

Cunerv-Forte 10 x 10Methylcobalamin, ALA, Benfotiamine, Inositol &
Chromium Ploynicotinate with Pyridoxine Soft Gel Cap.

(Soft Gel)

Pagmet-OD 150 Pregabalin 150 mg. (SR) & Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg. 10 x 10

Pagmet-OD 75 Pregabalin 75 mg. (SR) & Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg. 10 x 10Alu-Alu

Alu-Alu

Thytom-DHA Methylcobalamin 500 mcg., Folic Acid 5 mg.,
Pyridoxine 2.5 mg. & DHA 100 mg. Soft Gel 

10 x 10(Soft Gel)

1 VialMeropenem 1g. + Sulbactum 500 mg InjectionCumep-SL

Finostat-120 Orlistat 120 mg. Tab.Alu-Alu 10 x 10

Finostat-60 Orlistat 60 mg. Tab.Alu-Alu 10 x 10

Cumetil Prochlorperazine Maleate 5 mg. Tab.Mouth Dissolving 10 x 10

Cutas-3D Acebrophylline (SR) 200 mg., Montelukast 10 mg.,
Fexofenadine 120 mg. Tab.

10 x 10Alu-Alu

Cumep-1g Meropenem 1 g. 1 Vial

Hydroxyprogesterone Caproate 500 mg. Inj.Hydrolon 1 Amp.

100 mlParacard-IV Paracetamol 200 mg. + Sodium Chloride 900 mg. InfusionInfusion

Ofcard-OZ Ofloxacin & Ornidazole InfusionInfusion 100 ml

Cubina-250 Terbinafine 250 mg 10 x 10

Iunaz-100

Iunaz-200

Iunaz-400

Itraconazole 100 mg

Itraconazole 200 mg

Itraconazole 400 mg Tablets

10 x 4 C

10 x 4 C

10 x 10

Alu-Alu

Alu-Alu

Alu-Alu
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Cupro Powder Protein Powder ( Sugar Free) 200 gm.

Calpit-Plus Calcium Citrate1000 mg & Vitamin D3 1000 IU Tab. 30 Tab.Bottle Pack

Triron 1g Aztreonam 1g. Injection 1 Vial

Dopral-O Omeprazole 10 mg. + Ondansetron 4 mg Tab 10 x 10

Zusul-25 Levosulpride 25 mg. Tab 10 x 10

Cobard-F9 Methylcobalamine 1500 mcg., L-Methylfolate Calcium 5 mg.
Pyridoxal-5 Phosphate 0.5 mg. Tab.

10 x 10
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DENTAL CARE PRODUCTS

Potassium Nitrate, Sodium Monoflurophosphate &
Triclosan Toothpaste

Aquadent Gel Toothpaste

Mouthwash

Gum Paint

50 gm

100 ml

15 ml

10 gm

Aquadent

Aquadent

Ulcerin

Chlorhexidine Mouth Wash

Tannic Acid, Choline Salicylate, Cetrimide &
Lignocaine Gum Paint

Choline Salicylate 8.7% w/w, Lignocaine HCl 2% w/w &
Benzalkonium Chloride 0.01% w/w Gel

Mouth Ulcer Gel

Buccal Paste 5 gmUlcicort Triamcinolone Acetonide 0.1% Buccal Paste



Oximino-IV 540.00 90.00Nutritive Infusion (Pure Crystalline Amino Acids I.V. Infusion) 100 ml.

10 x 10 890.00 150.00Simethicone 140 mg Soft Gel Cap.Soft GelSimecon-Gold

10 x 10 1450.00 280.00Cutas-A Acebrophylline 200 mg. & Montelukast 10 mg. Tab.

CU-Card
(A division of Cubit Healthcare)
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Glualpha 705.00 185.00L-Glutathione 125 mg.,  Alpha Lipoic Acid 100 mg., Vitamin C
90 mg., Grape Seed Ext. 50 mg., L-Arginine 50 mg Tab 

3 x 10

Asthisamhara (Cissus Quadrangularis) 300 mg., Shilajeet
Shuddha 40 mg., Mahayograj Guggul 100 mg Capsules

Gudfix-Forte 10 x 10 1325.00 160.00

Orthostin 1550.00 440.00Univestin 250 mg. Tablets 10 x 10

C-Rose Rosehip Extract, Vitamin C & Selenium Tablets 14 Tab Bottle 190.00 50.00

3 x 10 1380.00 150.00Rosi-Forte Rosehip Ext. 275 mg., Bosewella Serrata 307.5 mg. &
Devils Claw Ext. (20%) 100 mg. Tab.

ANALGESIC

Orket Inj. Ketorolac Tromethamine 30 mg. Inj. 1 Ampoule 29.00 5.50

Orket-DT Tab Ketorolac Tromethamine 10 mg. Tab. 10 x 10 500.00 135.00

Hadjod (Cissus Quadrangularis) 500 mg. CapsulesGudfix 210.00 30.00

100 ml 220.00 43.00Paracard-IV Paracetamol 200 mg. + Sodium Chloride 900 mg. InfusionInfusion

ANTI ACIDIC-ULCER
10 x 10 450.00 120.00Lansoprazole Orally Disintegrating 15 mg. TabletsLankid-MD

Bitzox-Forte Pancreatin 192 mg., Bile Constituents 25 mg &
Activated Dimethicone 40 mg Tablets

10 x 10 600.00 165.00

ANTI ASTHMATIC
1 x 20 480.00 120.00CB-Cart Budesonide 0.5mg/2 ml. Nebuliser SuspensionRespules

1 x 20 400.00 130.00Levoline-P Levosalbutamol 1.25 mg. &
Ipratropium Bromide 500 mcg/2.5 ml. Nebuliser Suspension

Respules

10 x 10 1500.00 380.00C-Phylline Acetylcysteine 600 mg. & Acebrophyllin 100 mg TabletsAlu-Alu

Cutas-3D Acebrophylline (SR) 200 mg., Montelukast 10 mg.,
Fexofenadine 120 mg. Tab.

10 x 10 2220.00 440.00Alu-Alu

ANTI BACTERIAL
10 x 10 1650.00 435.00Favot-OF Flavoxate 200 mg + Ofloxacin 200 mg

10 x 1 x 7 2600.00 540.00Cubinal Clindamycin Phosphate & Clotrimazole Vaginal Suppositories(Soft Gel)

10 x 1 x 7 1170.00 390.00Cubinal-T Clindamycin Phosphate & Clotrimazole +
Tinidazole Vaginal Suppositories

(Soft Gel)

1 Vial 1390.00 300.00Meropenem 1g. + Sulbactum 500 mg InjectionCumep-SL

ANTI COUGH / ANTI COLD
Ambroxol 15 mg, CPM 4 mg, Phenylephrine 5 mg,
Dextromethorphan 10 mg & menthol 1 mg (Sugar Free) Syp.

100 ml. 90.00 21.00Cu-Dex-A Sugar Free

705.00 130.00Cran-M Cranberry Ext. & D Mannose Tablets 3 x 10

10 x 10 1000.00 175.00Nitrofurantoin Sustained Release 100 mg Tab.C-Nitro-MR

Imesefe 1 Vial 1300.00 320.00Imipenem 500 mg + Cilastatin 500 mg Injection

30 Cap. Bottle



Glutacard 210.00 65.00L-Glutamine, L-Arginine & Lycopene Capsules 3 x 10

10 x 1 x 10 3650.00 650.00C-Star-Q10 Co-Enzyme Q10 100 mg, Lycopene 4000 mcg,
L-Carnitine L-Tartrate 50 mg, Omega-3 Fatty Acid &
Selenium Dioxide 100 mcg Softgel Capsules.

(Soft Gel)

ANTI CARDIAC & DIABETIC

Finostat-120 Orlistat 120 mg. Tab.Alu-Alu 10 x 10 3900.00 950.00

Finostat-60 Orlistat 60 mg. Tab.Alu-Alu 10 x 10 2050.00 500.00

ANTI EMETIC

Dopral-O Omeprazole 10 mg. + Ondansetron 4 mg Tab 10 x 10 650.00 85.00

Zusul-25 Levosulpride 25 mg. Tab 10 x 10 700.00 170.00

CU-Card
(A division of Cubit Healthcare)
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Cubina-250 Terbinafine 250 mg 10 x 10 980.00 310.00

Iunaz-100 Itraconazole 100 mg 10 x 4 C 1350.00 200.00Alu-Alu

Iunaz-200 Itraconazole 200 mg 10 x 4 C 2000.00 300.00Alu-Alu

Iunaz-400 Itraconazole 400 mg Tablets 10 x 10 6000.00 1200.00Alu-Alu

ANTI INFLAMATORY

10 x 10 850.00Sulfasalazine 500 mg. TabletsSSZ-500 280.00

15 x 10 2850.00 570.00Collcare Collagen Peptide Type I 40 mg, Sodium Hylauronate 30 mg,
Chondroitin Sulphate 200 mg & Vitamin C 35 mg Tab.

ANTIBIOTIC
1 x 10 x 5ml 450.00 140.00Bacillus Clausii 2 Billion SuspensionSpores Carcillus

10 x 1 x10 9200.00 3000.00Faropenem Sodium 200 mg. Tab.F-Penem-200

10 x 10 800.00 210.00C-Doxy-LB Doxycycline 100 mg. + Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 Ms Cap.

Cumep-1g Meropenem 1 g. 1 Vial 1790.00 250.00

Ofcard-OZ Ofloxacin & Ornidazole InfusionInfusion 100 ml 155.00 38.00

Cumetil Prochlorperazine Maleate 5 mg. Tab.Mouth Dissolving 10 x 10 450.00 65.00

10 x 10 2000.00 450.00Itraconazole 100 mg. CapC-Itra-100

10 x 10 4000.00 650.00Itraconazole 200 mg. CapC-Itra-200

Prigacar-NT 250.0010 x 10 1550.00Pregabalin 75 mg & Nortriptyline Hcl 10 mg Tab.

Gabacar-NT 1550.00 290.00Gabapentin 400 mg & Nortriptyline Hcl 10 mg Tablets 10 x 10

1 Vial 56.50 19.00Methyl Prednisolone 40 mg InjC-Mpred-40

1 Vial 93.00 27.00Methyl Prednisolone 80 mg InjC-Mpred-80

3 x 10 810.00 210.00Glucosamine 750 mg. + Chondroitin 600 mg. Tab.Joint-Flex

325.0010 x 10 1250.00Lepo-1000 Evening Primrose Oil 1000 mg. Softgel Cap.(Soft Gel)

10 x 10 1700.00 250.00Calcium Dobesilate 500 mg. CapsulesCD-Lex

MUSCLE RELAXING
10 x 10 1200.00Favot-200 Flavoxate HCl 200 mg. Tabb. 335.00

55 gm. 190.00Spilin Spray Diclofenac Sodium Spray 52.00



Cunerv-Forte 10 x 10 600.00Methylcobalamin, ALA, Benfotiamine, Inositol &
Chromium Ploynicotinate with Pyridoxine Soft Gel Cap.

(Soft Gel) 1850.00

CU-Card
(A division of Cubit Healthcare)
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HERBAL

90 gm 210.00 75.00Stomcare Lactitol 10 gm & Ispaghula 3.5 gm PowderPowder

Carica Papaya Leaf Ext. 1100 mg + Tinospora Cordifolia Ext.
150 mg. + Goat Milk Pow. 100 mg + Vit. E 50% 40 mg Tablets

10 x 10 2550.00 460.00Carifit-Forte

Carica Papaya Leaf Extract 1100 mg TabletsCarifit 10 x 10 1100.00 200.00

190.00

1000.00

48.00

210.00

Hydroxyprogesterone Caproate 500 mg. Inj.

Cerebroprotein Hydrolysate 2100 mg (Approximately)

Eqivalent to Nitrogen 60 mg

Hydrolon

Cogcare

1 Amp.

1 Vial

INJECTABLE

Q-Parin-60 Inj. Enoxaparin Sodium 60 mg. Inj. 1 PFS 582.00 155.00

Q-Parin-40 Inj. Enoxaparin Sodium 40 mg. Inj. 1 PFS 388.00 125.00

Culiv 1 Amp. 310.00 50.00L-Ornithine L-Asparate 5 gm. Injection

Triron 1g Aztreonam 1g. Injection 1 Vial 600.00 150.00

MINEREL / VITAMIN & ANTI-OXIDANT

Calpit-Plus Calcium Citrate1000 mg & Vitamin D3 1000 IU Tab. 30 Tab. 210.00 40.00Bottle Pack

3 x 10 450.00 75.00GL-Plus Natural Extract, Multivitamin & Multimineral Softgel Cap.Soft Gel

10 x 1 x 10 950.00 175.00Folic Acid 5 mg. + Vitamin B12 1 mcg. & DHA 200 mg.F-DHA Soft Gel

10 x 10 900.00 110.00Calcitriol 0.25 mg. Soft Gel CapOstrol-0.25 Soft Gel

10 x 10 700.00 150.00Cuvit-B1 Vitamin B1 100 mg. Tab.

Cuhair  (Like Follihair) 10 x 10 1600.00 260.00Biotin, Amino Acids, Vitamins, Minerals & Natural Ext. Tab.

Lexcal-D3-Max Calcitriol 0.25 mg., Omega-3 fatty acid EPA 180 mg,
DHA 120 mg, Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg, Folic Acid 400 mcg,
Boron 1.5 mg, Calcium Carbonate 500 mg Soft Gel

(Soft Gel) 10 x 1 x 10 2200.00 460.00

Cutica-F 10 ml. 110.00350.00Fluticasone Furoate 0.021% w/v,
Benzalkonium Chloride Sodium 0.01%w/v &
Phenyl Ethyl Alcohol 0.25% w/v Nasal Spary

Cutica-P 10 ml. 00.0000.00
Benzalkonium Chloride Sodium 0.01%w/v &
Phenyl Ethyl Alcohol 0.25% w/v Nasal Spary

Fluticasone Propionate 0.04% w/v,

NASAL SPRAY

SACHET

Collcare-Forte 28.0015 g. 120.00Collagen Peptide Type-II, Blend of Extract of Suctelleria
Baicalensis & Acacia Catechu, Sodium Hyaluronate,
Chondroitin Sulfate, Methylsulphonylmethane &
Glucosamine Sulfate Sachet

Sachet

Cranberry ext., D-mannose, Potassium Magnesium CitrateCanex Sachet 10 x 5g 50.00 13.25

1 Sachet 90.00 22.00Collcare Collagen Peptide10 gm, Glucosamine 1.5 gm &
Vitamin C 35 mg Sachet

Sachet

FOOD SUPPLIMENT

Cupro Powder Protein Powder ( Sugar Free) 200 gm. 210.00 45.00



SOAP

Inki Soap 151.00 25.00Cleansing and Moisturizing Syndet Bar 75 gm.

Pagmet-OD 150 Pregabalin 150 mg. (SR) & Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg. 10 x 10 1950.00 450.00Alu-Alu

250.0010 X 10 1550.00Cuprega-N Pregabalin 75 mg & Nortriptyline Hcl 10 mg Tab.

CU-Card
(A division of Cubit Healthcare)
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TRANQUILISERS / NEURO

Product Name Composition Packing MRP NET

2 x 5 x 10 220.00 38.00Dizcard-25 Cinnarizine 25 mg Tab.

2 x 5 x 10 420.00 48.00Dizcard-50 Cinnarizine 50 mg Tab.

2 x 5 x 10 550.00 60.00Dizcard-75 Cinnarizine 75 mg Tab.

10 x 10 550.00 100.00Dizcard-DM Cinnarizine 20 mg + Domperidone 15 mg Tab.

1550.00 290.00Gabapentin 400 mg & Nortriptyline Hcl 10 mg TabletsCugaba-N 10 x 10

75.00 13.50Part-1 : Vitamin C 150 mg.
Part-2 : Mecobalamin 1000 mcg, Folic Acid 0.7 mg. &
Niacinamide 12 mg.

Cobard-C 1 Amp.Combi Pack

60 ml

10 x 10

550.00

2500.00

155.00

490.00

Citcard Syrup

Cobard-Forte

Citicoline 500 mg Syrup

Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg, L-Methylfolate Calcium 1 mg,
Pyridoxal-5 Phosphate 0.5 mg, Melatonin 3 mg &
Coenzyme Q10 25 mg Tablets

Citcard-P 10 x 10 5900.00 1800.00Citicoline 500 mg & Piracetam 800 mg Tab.

Pagmet-OD 75 Pregabalin 75 mg. (SR) & Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg. 10 x 10 1050.00 350.00Alu-Alu

Thytom-DHA Methylcobalamin 500 mcg., Folic Acid 5 mg.,
Pyridoxine 2.5 mg. & DHA 100 mg. Soft Gel 

10 x 10 980.00 235.00(Soft Gel)

DENTAL CARE PRODUCTS

Potassium Nitrate, Sodium Monoflurophosphate &
Triclosan Toothpaste

Aquadent Gel Toothpaste

Mouthwash

Gum Paint

50 gm 82.00 21.00

100 ml

15 ml

10 gm

80.00

60.00

65.00

18.00

14.50

13.50

Aquadent

Aquadent

Ulcerin

Chlorhexidine Mouth Wash

Tannic Acid, Choline Salicylate, Cetrimide &
Lignocaine Gum Paint

Choline Salicylate 8.7% w/w, Lignocaine HCl 2% w/w &
Benzalkonium Chloride 0.01% w/w Gel

Mouth Ulcer Gel

Buccal Paste 5 gm 00.00 00.00Ulcicort Triamcinolone Acetonide 0.1% Buccal Paste

HAEMATINICS & MULTIVITAMINS
Cobard-F9 Methylcobalamine 1500 mcg., L-Methylfolate Calcium 5 mg.

Pyridoxal-5 Phosphate 0.5 mg. Tab.
10 x 10 1350.00 220.00

SEXUAL-WELLNESS
10 x 1 x 4 1900.00 280.00Cufil Tadalafil 10 mg. & Dapoxetine Hcl 30 mg. Tab.
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